Castle Hill High School


Person Specification – Teaching Assistant

	
	Description
	Assessed by

	1

1.1

1.2


	Qualifications and experience

To have an appropriate level of qualification for the job, as agreed with the school requirements.

To have relevant experience of working with children.


	Application

Application/Interview



	2

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7
	Skills, knowledge and ability

Good communication skills, both in written and oral form.

To be able to establish good relationships with children.

To be able to analyse and see a range of information for various uses.

To demonstrate confidence and adaptability in challenging circumstances.

To be able to liaise with parents comfortably and in a professional manner.

To be able to organise and carry out a varied work schedule.

To be able to work with fellow professionals and colleagues to reach agreed outcomes.


	Application/Interview

Application/Interview

Application/Interview

Application/Interview

Application/Interview

Application/Interview

Application/Interview



	3

3.1
	Commitment

To demonstrate a commitment to Equal Opportunities and other key school and City Council policies.


	Application/Interview




